
Term 1
School Photographer - Wednesday 6th September
Parent Council Wednesday 6th September 6-7pm
Family Time - Tuesday 19th September 9:10-9:40am
Childsmile - Tuesday 19th & Wednesday 20th September
Wear it Pink Day - Friday 6th October
Last day of term - Friday 6th October
October holidays - Monday 9th -Friday 20th October

Important dates for your diary
Please note these dates are subject to change at any time

Term 2
Halloween Disco - Thursday 26th October

Parents Night (In person) - Tuesday 7th November 6-8pm
In-Service day - Friday 10th November

Parent Council - Wednesday 15th November 6-7pm 
Parents Night - Thursday 16th November 3:30-5:30pm

Family Time - Thursday 30th November 2:20-2:50pm
P1 Nativity - Thursday 14th December

Christmas Fayre - Friday 15th December
Last day of term - Dress Down Day - Wednesday 20th December 

Christmas holidays - Thursday 21st December - Thursday 4th January

Term 3
Parent Council - Wednesday 31st January 6-7pm
Family Time - Wednesday 7th February 9:10-9:40am
'We Love Lochgelly' Exhibition @ Lochgelly Centre - starts Monday 12th February
Valentine Disco - Tuesday 13th February
In-Service Day - Wednesday 14th February
Half term break - Thursday 15th-Friday 16th February
World Book Day - Crazy Hair Day - Thursday 7th March
Parents Night - Tuesday 12th March 6-8pm
Parents Night - Thursday 21st March 3:30-5:30pm
Last day of term - Dress Down Day - Thursday 28th March
Easter holidays - Friday 29th March - Friday 12th April

Term 4
May Holiday - Monday 6th May

In-Service Day - Thursday 9th May
Parent Council - Wednesday 15th May 6-7pm

Family Time  - Friday 24th May 2:20-2:50pm
June Holiday - Monday 3rd June

Shorts and Shades Summer Fun Day - Friday 7th June
Sports Day (Date 1) - Tuesday 11th June 1:30-2:45pm

Sports Day (Date 2) - Thursday 13th June 1:30-2:45pm
P7 Leavers Assembly - Wednesday 26th June

Summer Holidays - Friday 28th June Last Day of Term! 
LAST DAY OF TERM DRESS DOWN DAY (EXCEPT P7)


